
42IDAC U-16 2019

100M BU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 262 DIBRUGARH SRI RAJAT   BALMIKI SARBESH  BALMIKI NIRU  BALMIKI 11-12-2004 11.5 SEC

II 166 BOKAKHAT SAURAV KURMI 26-09-2004 11.6 SEC

III 599 NALBARI TRISHANKU BARMAN DIBAKAR BARMAN BIBHA BARMAN 10-11-2003 11.9 SEC

IV 623 NAZIRA Tridip Gogoi Sri Parag Gogoi Mrs- Maya Gogoi 25-01-2005 11.9 SEC

V 560 NAGAON KRISHNA MOHAN SENAPATI LAKHINDAR SENAPATI RINA SENAPATI 12-09-2004 12.0 SEC

VI 412 KARBI ANGLONG RAHUL KHAKLARY ANAND KHAKLARY DEBAJANI KHAKLARY 02-06-2004 12.2 SEC

100M GU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 315 GUWAHATI MISS SILPI DAS ANIL  DAS REKHA  DAS 25-05-2004 13.3 SEC

II 314 GUWAHATI MISS NIKUMANI PATHAK PARESH  PATHAK DHARITRI PATHAK 06-02-2005 13.6 SEC

III 377 JORHAT NUR NAHAR KHONIKAR AFSHAR ALI KHONIKAR TASRIN BEGUM 21-07-2004 13.7 SEC

IV 579 NALBARI KADAMBARI MUDIAR DINESH CHANDRA MUDIAR RANU RAJBONGSHI 24-04-2005 13.9 SEC

V 290 GOLAGHAT ISHANEE CHALIHA BIKHUPON CHALIHA 04-01-2005 14.3 SEC

VI 122 BARPETA MERINA KHATUN HASEN ALI MOHITON NESSA 04-09-2004 14.6 SEC

200M BU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 321 GUWAHATI SRI CHINMOY BARUAH MOHENDRA BARUAH JONALI BARUAH 21-11-2003 23.9 SEC

II 623 NAZIRA Tridip Gogoi Sri Parag Gogoi Mrs- Maya Gogoi 25-01-2005 24.5 SEC

III 262 DIBRUGARH SRI RAJAT   BALMIKI SARBESH  BALMIKI NIRU  BALMIKI 11-12-2004 24.7 SEC

IV 673 SIVSAGAR Deep jyoti Neog Dilip Neog Junu Neog 10-03-2005 24.9 SEC

V 560 NAGAON KRISHNA MOHAN SENAPATI LAKHINDAR SENAPATI RINA SENAPATI 12-09-2004 25.2 SEC

VI 368 JORHAT DEBASHRISH BORAH ANIL BORAH RAJUMONI BORAH 09-12-2003 25.4SEC

200M GU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 630 NFR MADHUMITA BAISHYA SONESWAR BAISHYA MINA BAISHAYA 18-11-2003 28.3 SEC

II 314 GUWAHATI MISS NIKUMANI PATHAK PARESH  PATHAK DHARITRI PATHAK 06-02-2005 28.4 SEC

III 376 JORHAT NILAKHI URANG 25-01-2004 29.1 SEC

IV 307 GUWAHATI CHAYANIKA GOGOI PABAN  GOGOI NABANITA GOGOI 17-10-2005 29.5 SEC

V 467 LAKHIMPUR TRISHNA CHUNGKRANG 12-09-2004 30.2 SEC

VI 488 MAJULI Priyanka Hazarika CHRANDAN HAZARIKA 21-04-2004 30.2 SEC

400M BU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 321 GUWAHATI SRI CHINMOY BARUAH MOHENDRA BARUAH JONALI BARUAH 21-11-2003 55.3 SEC

II 673 SIVSAGAR Deep jyoti Neog Dilip Neog Junu Neog 10-03-2005 55.6 SEC

III 176 CHARAIDEO INDRANIL BURAGOHAIN AJIT BURAGOHAIN RUPA BURAGFOHAIN 01-03-2004 56.0 SEC

IV 145 BAKSA PATRAS TIRKEY JACKSON TIRKEY KRESENSIA TIRKEY 11-02-2004 58.6 SEC

V 380 JORHAT PRADIP DEV TARUN DEV 12-06-2004 59.3 SEC

400M GU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 481 MAJULI Lakhimoti Pegu DEEPNATH PEGU UHHALATA PEGU 14-06-2005 1:05.8 SEC

II 630 NFR MADHUMITA BAISHYA SONESWAR BAISHYA MINA BAISHAYA 18-11-2003 1:05.8 SEC

III 376 JORHAT NILAKHI URANG 25-01-2004 1:07.8 SEC

IV 678 SIVSAGAR Krishna Neog Tilok Neog Bina Neog 10-07-2005 1:08.3 SEC

V 240 DIBRUGARH MISS DULUMONI URANG BIRSING URANG FULASHO URANG 10-04-2004 1:08.4 SEC

VI 544 NAGAON BABY BEGUM SUNDAR ALI MEHERA BEGUM 31-12-2003 1:08.9 SEC

800M BU16
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PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 328 GUWAHATI SRI MEHEDI HASAN A. K. AZAD HASINA  KHAUN 01-01-2004 2:10.9 SEC

II 430 KOKRAJHAR BIRPUNG NARZARY LEBA NARZARY 31-12-2003 2:11.2 SEC

III 145 BAKSA PATRAS TIRKEY JACKSON TIRKEY KRESENSIA TIRKEY 11-02-2004 2:12.2 SEC

IV 432 KOKRAJHAR DANSWRANG BASUMATARY THARINI BASUMATARY 11-11-2004 2:12.3 SEC

V 252 DIBRUGARH SRI  K- TEZA  RAO K-  BAIRAGI  RAO K-YASODHA  RAO 05-12-2003 2:13.8 SEC

800M GU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 481 MAJULI Lakhimoti Pegu DEEPNATH PEGU UHHALATA PEGU 14-06-2005 2:37.7 SEC

II 555 NAGAON JURI KEOT BIRENDRA KEOT CHINU KEOT 21-03-2004 2:44.1 SEC

III 240 DIBRUGARH MISS DULUMONI URANG BIRSING URANG FULASHO URANG 10-04-2004 2:50.1 SEC

IV 657 SILCHAR KUTON GORH ANIL CHANDRA GORH RAJKUMARI GORH 10-03-2005 2:51.2 SEC

V 415 KARBI ANGLONG SANGMIR TERONPI KENSING TERON KAJIR RONGHANGPI 27-11-2005 2:59.7 SEC

VI 311 GUWAHATI MISS KRISHNA KALITA ATUL KALITA RITAMONI KALITA 06-10-2004 3:03.9 SEC

2000M BU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 327 GUWAHATI SRI KAUSHIK RAJAK KANCHAN RAJAK MADHURI RAJAT 23-12-2004 6:18.1 SEC

II 430 KOKRAJHAR BIRPUNG NARZARY LEBA NARZARY 31-12-2003 6:19.4 SEC

III 432 KOKRAJHAR DANSWRANG BASUMATARY THARINI BASUMATARY 11-11-2004 6:20.0 SEC

IV 382 JORHAT PRASENJIT TANTI 22-12-2004 6:21.3 SEC

V 499 MAJULI Sumon Mili 08-03-2005 6:29.5 SEC

VI 154 BAKSA UDDHAB NAG MAHANA NAG AMAR NAG 19-06-2004 6:40.9 SEC

2000M GU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 657 SILCHAR KUTON GORH ANIL CHANDRA GORH RAJKUMARI GORH 10-03-2005 8:00.7 SEC

II 555 NAGAON JURI KEOT BIRENDRA KEOT CHINU KEOT 21-03-2004 8:03.2 SEC

III 760 TITABOR GITANJALI BAKTI 06-11-2019 8:04.9 SEC

IV 698 TAMULPUR KUNJALATA BAISHYA CHATINDRA BAISHYA KAMALA BAISHYA 21-12-2004 8:12.1 SEC

V 415 KARBI ANGLONG SANGMIR TERONPI KENSING TERON KAJIR RONGHANGPI 27-11-2005 8:32.1 SEC

VI 311 GUWAHATI MISS KRISHNA KALITA ATUL KALITA RITAMONI KALITA 06-10-2004 8:37.7 SEC

3000 MTS WALKING GU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 434 KOKRAJHAR GONGA NARZARY HONGLA NARZARY 01-03-2004 18:32.7 SEC

II 358 HOJAI SABITA DAS RAKHAL CH DAS INDU BALA DAS 14-12-2003 19:53.2 SEC

III 384 JORHAT RITA GUWALA JONEY GUWALA 16-10-2004 20:20.7 SEC

5000M RACE WALKING BU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 352 HOJAI RADHYASHYAM DAS MAKHAN LAL DAS NANDARANI DAS 21-12-2003 27:09.2 SEC

II 438 KOKRAJHAR JOYDEEP ROY AJOY ROY 07-01-2004 32:31.3 SEC

III 359 HOJAI SANJOY DAS HAROLAL DAS PROTIMA DAS 25-09-2005 33.05.6 SEC

LONG JUMP BU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 617 NAZIRA Prabal Konwer Sri Tanu Konwer Mrs- Citralekha Konwer 15-12-2004 6.31 MTS

II 537 MORIGAON RAKTIM DAS GUBIN DAS RENU DAS 29-07-2004 6.27MTS

III 686 SIVSAGAR Susanta Boruah Robin Boruah Rupali Boruah 06-08-2004 6.09 MTS

IV 318 GUWAHATI SRI ALBERT WILSON BASUMATARY RUPKUMAR BASUMATARY ULUPI RABHA 23-03-2004 6.07 MTS

V 672 SIVSAGAR Debasish Saikia Pankaj Kr Saikia Rita Saikia 08-06-2005 5.86 MTS
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VI 362 HOJAI VISHAL MARAK BIKRAM MARAK ANJU MARAK 05-11-04 5.74 MTS

LONG JUMP GU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 315 GUWAHATI MISS SILPI DAS ANIL  DAS REKHA  DAS 25-05-2004 4.81 MTS

II 377 JORHAT NUR NAHAR KHONIKAR AFSHAR ALI KHONIKAR TASRIN BEGUM 21-07-2004 4.74 MTS

III 620 NAZIRA Shikhamoni Buragohain Sri Romen Buragohain Mrs- Rupali Buragohain 25-12-2003 4.74 MTS

IV 579 NALBARI KADAMBARI MUDIAR DINESH CHANDRA MUDIAR RANU RAJBONGSHI 24-04-2005 4.32 MTS

V 122 BARPETA MERINA KHATUN HASEN ALI MOHITON NESSA 04-09-2004 4.11 MTS

VI 112 BAJALI NIKITA NATH BHUMIDHAR NATH ILAMONI NATH 01-04-2005 4.03 MTS

HIGH JUMP BOYS U16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 625 NFR DHRISTISHMAN GOSWAMI BHARAT GOSWAMI DIPIKA GOSWAMI 20-04-2005 1.80 MTS

II 537 MORIGAON RAKTIM DAS GUBIN DAS RENU DAS 29-07-2004 1.75 MTS

III 577 NALBARI HITRAJ BARMAN BHABANI BARMAN BIJETA DEKA 28-04-2004 1.70 MTS

IV 319 GUWAHATI SRI BIDYUT MAZUMDER BIPLAB MAZUMDER BINA MAZUMDER 14-02-2004 1.65 MTS

V 593 NALBARI PARTHAPRATIM CHOUDHURY BIRAJ CHOUDHURY BIJU CHOUDHURY 21-12-2003 1.60 MTS

VI 458 LAKHIMPUR ABHI DEVNATH MANIK DEVNATH BINITA DEVNATH 03-11-2004 1.60 MTS

HIGH JUMP GIRLS U16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 308 GUWAHATI MISS DENIM BARUAH JAGADISH BARUA NIRUPAMA  BARUAH 02-05-2005 1.40 MTS

II 153 BAKSA TUNU BARO CHAMPAK BARO ` 11-03-2004 1.20 MTS

III 549 NAGAON HIMADREE HAZARIKA ATUL HAZARIKA BIVA HAZARIKA 25-05-2005 1.15 MTS

IV 800 UDALGURI JASUDA SIGDEL DINESH SIGNAL DURGA SIGDEL 09-10-2004 1.15 MTS

V 128 BARPETA SAGARIKA DAS SARU DAS KABITA DAS 03-06-2005 1.10 MTS

SHOTPUT BU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 603 NAZIRA AOIKHEEK GOGOI SRI PANKAJ GOGOI MRS- NIJUMONI RAJKUMARI 01-05-2005 15.70 MTS

II 610 NAZIRA JUGANTA CHANGMAI LT NUMOL CHANGMI MRS- REKHA CHANGMAI 18-12-2003 13.10 MTS

III 666 SIVSAGAR ABINASH BORAH JAGAT BORAH BIBI BORAH 31-08-2005 11.71 MTS

IV 260 DIBRUGARH SRI HIROK JYOTI DIHINGIA DIGANTA DIHINGIA HIRAMONI  DIHINGIA 06-04-2004 11.66 MTS

V 749 TINSUKIA RAIHAN  NASSER NASSER HUSSAIN F- NASRIN NASSER 24-12-2004 11.07 MTS

VI 819 UDALGURI PABITRA RABHA KANAK RABHA NIRU RABHA 03-12-2004 10.77 MTS

SHOTPUT GU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 582 NALBARI LIZAMONI BAISHYA SONATON BAISHYA AKON BAISHYA 14-09-2004 8.88 MTS

II 602 NAZIRA Anisha Raidingia Sri Madan Raidingia Mrs- Pinaki Raidingia 11-07-2005 8.80 MTS

III 200 DHEMAJI Baby Phukan Golap Phukan Prabita Phukan 19-06-2005 8.22 MTS

IV 111 BAJALI NIHARIKA GOSWAMI MRINAL GOSWAMI SMITILEKHA GOSWAMI 01-05-2005 8.10 MTS

V 563 NAGAON RASHMI SAIKIA BANSHI SAIKIA RUPA SAIKIA 20-01-2004 8.08 MTS

VI 723 TEZPUR MITIKA BASUMATARY KANAK BASUMATARY NIJARA BASUMATARY 21-10-2005 8.00 MTS

DISCUS THROW BU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 610 NAZIRA Juganta Changmai Lt Numol Changmi Mrs- Rekha Changmai 18-12-2003 44.18 MTS

II 603 NAZIRA Aoikheek Gogoi Sri Pankaj Gogoi NITUMONI GOGOI 05-01-2005 41.10 MTS

III 260 DIBRUGARH SRI HIROK JYOTI DIHINGIA DIGANTA DIHINGIA HIRAMONI  DIHINGIA 06-04-2004 40.23 MTS

IV 495 MAJULI Rohan Pegu 29-06-2005 37.78 MTS
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V 819 UDALGURI PABITRA RABHA KANAK RABHA NIRU RABHA 03-12-2004 35.35 MTS

DISCUS THROW GU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 742 TINSUKIA MAMATA DOLEY REMANTA DOLEY NIRALA DOLEY 18-08-2004 28.60 MTS

II 462 LAKHIMPUR DARPANA BARUAH LOKAPRASHANA BARUAH ANAL PROBA BARUAH 31-03-2004 28.26 MTS

III 808 UDALGURI MAINAO BORO DEBEN BORO ANIMA BORO 01-03-2004 21.37 MTS

IV 200 DHEMAJI Baby Phukan Golap Phukan Prabita Phukan 19-06-2005 20.61 MTS

V 402 KARBI ANGLONG HIMANI BAGLARY UMANANDA BAGLARY JUNALI BAGLARY 02-05-2004 20.57 MTS

VI 563 NAGAON RASHMI SAIKIA BANSHI SAIKIA RUPA SAIKIA 20-01-2004 19.05 MTS

JAVELIN THROW BU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 203 DHEMAJI Bitupan Borah Jatin Borah Purabi Borah 22-07-2004 46.70 MTS

II 664 SILCHAR SUBAM GHOSH AMAL KANTI GHOSH ANJALI GHOSH 10-03-2004 45.60 MTS

III 374 JORHAT LOXMON URANG ROIDAS URANG 28-12-2004 44.80 MTS

IV 686 SIVSAGAR Susanta Boruah Robin Boruah Rupali Boruah 06-08-2004 43.10 MTS

V 495 MAJULI Rohan Pegu 29-06-2005 42.40 MTS

JAVELIN THROW GU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 247 DIBRUGARH MISS REKHAJYOTI GOGOI LT-BANGSHIDHAR GOGOI LT-NABAJYOTI GOGOI 03-06-2005 23.60 MTS

II 809 UDALGURI MAJANI BORO BIJAY BORO RENU BORO 21-04-2004 19.10 MTS

III 803 UDALGURI JURISHMITA DEKA DWIJEN DEKA NABANITA DEKA 21-10-2004 16.45 MTS

IV 129 BARPETA SALMA AHMED GOLAP HUSSAIN DELOWARA AHMED 01-09-2004 14.20 MTS

MEDLEY RELAY BU16

PLACEBIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

673 Deep jyoti Neog Dilip Neog Junu Neog 10-03-2005

328 SRI MEHEDI HASAN A. K. AZAD HASINA  KHAUN 01-01-2004

252 SRI  K- TEZA  RAO K-  BAIRAGI  RAO K-YASODHA  RAO 05-12-2003

176 INDRANIL BURAGOHAIN AJIT BURAGOHAIN RUPA BURAGFOHAIN 01-03-2004

382 PRASENJIT TANTI 22-12-2004

430 BIRPUNG NARZARY LEBA NARZARY 31-12-2003

I SIVSAGAR 2:12.7 SEC

II GUWAHATI 2:13.3 SEC

III DIBRUGARH 2:16.6 SEC

IV CHARAIDEO 2:17.4 SEC

V JORHAT 2:17.6 SEC

VI KOKRAJHAR 2:17.8 SEC
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MEDLEY RELAY GU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

481 Lakhimoti Pegu DEEPNATH PEGU UHHALATA PEGU 14-06-2005

476 Geeta Doley HEM KANTA DOLEY PHUIBACHAI DOLEY 12-01-2004

488 Priyanka Hazarika CHRANDAN HAZARIKA 21-04-2004

491 Rashna Pegu 11-12-2004

311 MISS KRISHNA KALITA ATUL KALITA RITAMONI KALITA 06-10-2004

308 MISS DENIM BARUAH JAGADISH BARUA NIRUPAMA  BARUAH 02-05-2005

314 MISS NIKUMANI PATHAK PARESH  PATHAK DHARITRI PATHAK 06-02-2005

307 MISS CHAYANIKA GOGOI PABAN  GOGOI NABANITA GOGOI 17-10-2005

245 MISS PRIYANKA PRADHAN DHURBA PRADHAN BHAKTI  MAYA  PRADHAN 21-09-2005

240 MISS DULUMONI URANG BIRSING URANG FULASHO URANG 10-04-2004

238 MISS DEEPSIKHA  SAIKIA PRADIP  SAIKIA DIPTI  SAIKIA 06-12-2004

239 MISS DIPSIKHA  KARMAKAR DINESH KARMAKAR RENU KARMAKAR 12-08-2005

434 GONGA NARZARY HONGLA NARZARY 01-03-2004

455 SUNU ROY INESH CHANDRA ROY 11-01-2004

431 DAIMU BASUMATARY SAMAREN BASUMATRY 17-06-2005

441 KABERI NATH KAREN NATH 17-06-2004

295 LIPEEKA RAJKHOWA NOINMONI RAJKHOWA 12-09-2005

293 KASTURI SAIKIA PANKAJ SAIKIA 23-06-2004

298 SUDARSHONA GOGOI TORUN GOGOI 03-11-2005

290 ISHANEE CHALIHA BIKHUPON CHALIHA 04-01-2005

415 SANGMIR TERONPI KENSING TERON KAJIR RONGHANGPI 27-11-2005

400 ESTHER R- MARAK EGISTON MARAK DIPALI SANGMA 29-06-2004

414 RUPJILI TERANGPI PORTON TERANG KARE TIMUNGPI 18-10-2004

408 NEHA JIGDUNG SAMIR JIGDUNG RENUKA JIGDUNG 16-03-2005

100M Hurdles BU16

PLACE BIB NO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE

I 319 GUWAHATI
SRI BIDYUT MAZUMDER BIPLAB MAZUMDER BINA MAZUMDER 14-02-2004

17.8 SEC

II 172 CHARAIDEO
BISHAL SAIKIA DEBAJIT MADHAB SAIKIA 

DEEPA BEZBARUAH 

SAIKIA
07-09-2005

17.9 SEC

III 132 BASKA
ALISH HAZARIKA DEEP HAZARIKA ALIJA HAZARIKA 10-03-2004

18.9 SEC

VI KOKRAJHAR 2:17.8 SEC

I MAJULI 2:41.3 SEC

II GUWAHATI 2:46.3 SEC

III
DIBRUGARH 2:53.7 SEC

IV KOKRAJHAR 2:54.2 SEC

V GOLAGHAT 2:56/5 SEC

VI KARBI ANGLONG 2:58.4 SEC
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